BIL SWEDEN 100 I TOPP PB SEDAN OCH KOMBI MRNAD 06 2010 2010.07.01 SIDA 1

MARKE / MODELL JUNI JANUARI-JUNI FGRANDRING % MARKN.ANDEL % JAN-JUN
2010 2009 2010 2009 JUNI  JAN-JUN 2010 2009
1 VOLVO V70II 2240 1706 11733 9100 31,30 28,93 8,50 8,85
2 VW PASSAT 1210 809 6438 3476 49,56 85,21 4,66 3,38
3 VW GOLF 1122 785 6225 4033 42,92 54,35 4,51 3,92
4 VOLVO V50 1016 1292 5383 5318 21,36- 1,22 3,90 5,17
5 KIA CEE'D 706 737 4052 2591 4,20- 56,38 2,93 2,52
6 AUDI A4 716 643 3683 2290 11,35 60,82 2,67 2,23
7 RENAULT MEGANE 874 520 3358 1420 68,07 136,47 2,43 1,38
8 FORD FOCUS 631 631 3031 2562 18,30 2,20 2,49
9 RENAULT CLIO 504 277 2756 808 81,94 241,08 2,00 0,79
10 VOLVO XC60 419 183 2534 1423 128,96 78,07 1,84 1,38
11 BMW 3-SERIE 542 511 2436 2324 6,06 4,81 1,76 2,26
12 TOYOTA YARIS 452 509 2296 1714 11,19- 33,95 1,66 1,67
13 SAAB 9-3 708 555 2259 2592 27,56 12,84- 1,64 2,52
14 TOYOTA AVENSIS 391 474 2242 2028 17,51- 10,55 1,62 1,97
15 SKODA OCTAVIA 341 250 2079 1575 36,40 32,00 1,51 1,53
16 VW POLO 497 98 1987 523 407,14 279,92 1,44 0,51
17 NISSAN QASHQAI 370 207 1972 845 78,74 133,37 1,43 0,82
18 MERCEDES E-KLASS 484 250 1917 958 93,60 100,10 1,39 0,93
19 FORD MONDEO 317 268 1809 1070 18,28 69,06 1,31 1,04
20 SKODA FABIA 263 203 1766 1125 29,55 56,97 1,28 1,09
21 VOLVO XC70II 383 146 1696 813 162,32 108,61 1,23 0,79
22 BMW 5-SERIE 304 261 1695 1282 16,47 32,21 1,23 1,25
23 SUBARU LEGACY 283 102 1580 486 177,45 225,10 1,14 0,47
24 FORD FIESTA 395 149 1546 709 165,10 118,05 1,12 0,69
25 PEUGEOT 308 369 287 1534 1706 28,57 10,08- 1,11 1,66
26 MERCEDES C-KLASS 288 232 1532 1262 24,13 21,39 1,11 1,23
27 TOYOTA AURIS 239 222 1431 1298 7,65 10,24 1,04 1,26
28 OPEL ASTRA 270 67 1430 593 302,98 141,14 1,04 0,58
29 TOYOTA PRIUS 169 163 1417 672 3,68 110,86 1,03 0,65
30 AUDI A6 345 301 1409 1368 14,61 2,99 1,02 1,33
31 HYUNDAI I30 336 336 1368 1125 21,60 0,99 1,09
32 AUDI A3 223 163 1337 831 36,80 60,89 0,97 0,81
33 FIAT DUCATO 298 213 1267 882 39,90 43,65 0,92 0,86
34 PEUGEOT 207 293 74 1239 741 295,94 67,20 0,90 0,72
35 TOYOTA AYGO 285 231 1137 1052 23,37 8,07 0,82 1,02
36 SKODA SUPERB 462 51 1136 280 805,88 305,71 0,82 0,27
37 CITROEN C3 224 131 1109 471 70,99 135,45 0,80 0,46
38 AUDI A5 190 80 1102 340 137,50 224,11 0,80 0,33
39 VW TIGUAN 173 124 1102 571 39,51 92,99 0,80 0,56
40 PEUGEOT 3008 213 3 1068 3 0,77
41 HONDA CR-V 201 118 1020 774 70,33 31,78 0,74 0,75
42 VOLVO €30 180 214 977 854 15,88- 14,40 0,71 0,83
43 SAAB 9-5 130 295 928 1595 55,93-  41,81- 0,67 1,55
44 CITROEN C5 94 78 880 538 20,51 63,56 0,64 0,52
45 VOLVO S8ON 226 201 872 690 12,43 26,37 0,63 0,67
46 HYUNDAI IX35 346 865 0,63
47 BMW X1 183 851 0,62
48 BMW 1-SERIE 144 199 824 1015 27,63-  18,81- 0,60 0,99
49 CITROEN C4 191 80 817 567 138,75 44,09 0,59 0,55
50 TOYOTA VERSO 251 45 782 170 457,77 360,00 0,57 0,17
51 SKODA YETI 95 763 0,55
52 KIA VENGA 189 754 0,55
53 HYUNDAI SANTA FE 210 80 708 567 162,50 24,86 0,51 0,55
54 VW TOURAN 73 103 707 432 29,12- 63,65 0,51 0,42
55 MITSUBISHI LANCER 130 111 704 683 17,11 3,07 0,51 0,66
56 HYUNDAI I20 203 189 681 554 7,40 22,92 0,49 0,54
57 FORD KA 204 126 670 464 61,90 44,39 0,49 0,45
58 SEAT IBIZA/CORDOBA 89 69 660 443 28,98 48,98 0,48 0,43
59 VOLVO S4ON 127 170 659 744 25,29-  11,42- 0,48 0,72
60 HONDA CIVIC 145 108 653 737 34,25 11,39- 0,47 0,72
61 MERCEDES B-KLASS 123 162 633 606 24,07- 4,45 0,46 0,59
62 HYUNDAI I10 176 226 624 1020 22,12-  38,82- 0,45 0,99
63 MAZDAG 108 116 621 781 6,89-  20,48- 0,45 0,76
64 MITSUBISHI COLT 112 169 607 615 33,72- 1,30- 0,44 0,60
65 AUDI Q5 133 105 606 591 26,66 2,53 0,44 0,57
66 OPEL CORSA 102 95 595 537 7,36 10,80 0,43 0,52
67 PEUGEOT 107 70 129 591 487 45,73- 21,35 0,43 0,47
68 TOYOTA RAV 4 168 72 551 333 133,33 65,46 0,40 0,32
69 MAZDA3 73 118 548 438 38,13- 25,11 0,40 0,43
70 VW CADDY 87 49 547 414 77,55 32,12 0,40 0,40
71 MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 110 27 494 310 307,40 59,35 0,36 0,30
72 TOYOTA URBAN CRUISER 64 114 489 236 43,85- 107,20 0,35 0,23
73 OPEL INSIGNIA 73 106 449 545 31,13-  17,61- 0,33 0,53
74 KIA PICANTO 87 254 421 551 65,74-  23,59- 0,30 0,54
75 FORD S-MAX 133 92 420 369 44,56 13,82 0,30 0,36
76 VOLVO XC90 82 57 386 307 43,85 25,73 0,28 0,30
77 SUBARU FORESTER 27 156 376 557 82,69-  32,49- 0,27 0,54
78 DACIA SANDERO 82 73 374 192 12,32 94,79 0,27 0,19
79 SUZUKI SX& 87 24 366 210 262,50 74,28 0,27 0,20
80 SUZUKI ALTO 150 313 362 522 52,07-  30,65- 0,26 0,51
81 KIA SORENTO 81 52 359 185 55,76 94,05 0,26 0,18
82 MERCEDES A-KLASS 58 23 326 186 152,17 75,26 0,24 0,18
83 MERCEDES GLK 88 53 316 246 66,03 28,45 0,23 0,24
84 FORD TRANSIT 80 107 315 373 25,23- 15,54~ 0,23 0,36
85 LEXUS RX 61 16 302 139 281,25 117,26 0,22 0,14
86 TOYOTA I@ 54 172 301 561 68,60-  46,34- 0,22 0,55

87 VW CARAVELLE 97 19 300 137 410,52 118,97 0,22 0,13
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100 1 TOPP PB

MARKE / MODELL

2010
DACIA LOGAN 50
NISSAN NOTE 48
MINI COOPER 42
FORD KUGA 59
CITROEN C1 31
SEAT LEON/TOLEDO 49
CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER 60
CITROEN BERLINGO 106
HONDA ACCORD 41
VW MULTIVAN 49
MAZDA2 46
KIA SPORTAGE 17
KIA sSOUL 42
voLvo c70 62
PEUGEOT 5008 88
FORD GALAXY 63
RENAULT LAGUNA 55
NISSAN MICRA 57
SUZUKI SPLASH 55
CHEVROLET UPLANDER 17
FORD FOCUS C-MAX 39
KIA RIO N 33
BMW X5 36
CHEVROLET CRUZE 31
LEXUS 33
PEUGEOT 206 58
RENAULT TRAFIC 36
SUZUKI VITARA 19
SEAT ALTEA 24
SUZUKI SWIFT 8
DODGE JOURNEY 24
MAZDA MX5 18
SKODA ROOMSTER 22
BMW X3 33
HONDA JAZZ 31
FORD FOCUS COUPE CAB 17
RENAULT KANGOO 30
MITSUBISHI GRANDIS 37
MAZDAS 19
MAZDA CX-7 12
VW SCIROCCO 27
BMW Z4 29
AUDI Q7 15
PEUGEOT 407 25
BMW X6 9
MERCEDES M-KLASS 37
FIAT 500 20
OPEL ZAFIRA 19
PORSCHE 911 11
LAND ROVER DISCOVERY 19
JEEP WRANGLER 9
MERCEDES SLK 55
CHEVROLET AVEO 18
JAGUAR 30
SMART 19
CADILLAC SRX 12
CHRYSLER 300C 7
MITSUBISHI ASX 76
MERCEDES VITO 1
SUBARU IMPREZA 8
LR / RANGE ROVER 17
FORD FUSION 23
CHEVROLET SPARK 36
HONDA INSIGHT 10
KIA CARENS 11
PEUGEOT PARTNER 26
RENAULT MASTER 8
VW TOUAREG 21
KIA CARNIVAL 9
AUDI TT 12
LAND ROVER FREELANDER 5
BMW 7-SERIE 14
MERCEDES VIANO 12
TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 10
CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 18
CADILLAC CTS 7
CHEVROLET MATIZ 5
FERRARI 15
RENAULT ESPACE 12
PORSCHE PANAMERA 7
JEEP CHEROKEE 2
NISSAN PIXO 12
NISSAN GT-R 4
MITSUBISHI PAJERO 17
DODGE CALIBER 6
TOYOTA HI-ACE 2
SEAT ALHAMBRA 1

SEDAN OCH KOMBI

JUNI
2009

4
72
69
44
79
35
30
58
85
19
79
43
80
39

24
175
30
128
7
69
58
26

13

40
26
41
13
12

8
17
33
26

2
38

7
30

58
22
12
29
19
17
15
35
13

1
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13
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11
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6
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4
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11

10
8
3
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9
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JANUARI-JUNI

2010

297
294
292
291
275
268
264
263
253
250
249
247
244
234
232
229
229
222
205
203
203
200
186
181
178
173
173
172
166
148
143
141
133
130
126
123
122
119
119
116
114
112
111
111
109
109
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97
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93
92
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89
88
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78
76
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75
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72
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69
65
61
57
55
54
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52
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50
50
50
49
47
47
47
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44
44
43

MRNAD 06 2010

2009

39
265
281
189
421
206
173
201
380

91
393
250
274
145

170
400
219
308

30
241
217
152

129
4
181
171
148
90
57
57
173
215
223
26
137
156
117
25
195
102
72
357
80
137
137
202
84
19
202
34
89
92
152
6
25

46
302
26
78

93
271
67
137
98
82
41
56
45
39
41
89
15
124
37
55

7

25
61
84
29

FORANDRING %

JUNI

33,33-
39,13-
34,09
60,75-
40,00

100,00
82,75
51,76-

157,89
41,77~
60,46-
47,50-
58,97

162,50
68,57-
90,00
57,03-

142,85
43,47-
43,10-
38,46

153,84

10,00-
26,92-
41,46
38,46-
100,00
125,00
29,41

19,23
750,00

21,05-
428,57

36,66-

53,44
31,81
25,00
13,79-
52,63

117,64
33,33
45,71-
15,38-

80,00-
323,07

33,33-
172,72

44,11~

16,66

10,00

85,71-
325,00

53,33

61,53
10,00
100,00
84,61-
12,50-
35,71-
9,09
37,50-
40,00
50,00
233,33
53,84

87,50-
66,66
20,00-

25,00-
75,00-
75,00-

JAN-JUN

661,53
10,94
3,91
53,96
34,67-
30,09
52,60
30,84
33,42-
174,72
36,64-
1,20-
10,94~
61,37

34,70
42,75-
1,36
33,44~
576,66
15,76-
7,83-
22,36

37,98

4,41-
0,58
12,16
64,44
150,87
147,36
23,12-
39,53
43,49~
373,07
10,94~
23,71-
1,70
364,00
41,53
9,80
54,16
68,90-
36,25
20,43-
21,89-
51,48-
15,47
400,00
53,96-
170,58

3,26-
42,10-

212,00

63,04
75,16

184,61
6,41-

24,73
74,53
2,98-
55,47-
41,83-
32,92-
31,70
3,57-
17,77
33,33
26,82
42,69~
233,33
59,67-
35,13
9,09-

571,42

84,00
27,86-
47,61-
48,27

2010.07.01 SIDA 2

MARKN.ANDEL % JAN-JUN
2010 2009
0,22 0,04
0,21 0,26
0,21 0,27
0,21 0,18
0,20 0,41
0,19 0,20
0,19 0,17
0,19 0,20
0,18 0,37
0,18 0,09
0,18 0,38
0,18 0,24
0,18 0,27
0,17 0,14
0,17
0,17 0,17
0,17 0,39
0,16 0,21
0,15 0,30
0,15 0,03
0,15 0,23
0,14 0,21
0,13 0,15
0,13
0,13 0,13
0,13
0,13 0,18
0,12 0,17
0,12 0,14
0,11 0,09
0,10 0,06
0,10 0,06
0,10 0,17
0,09 0,21
0,09 0,22
0,09 0,03
0,09 0,13
0,09 0,15
0,09 0,11
0,08 0,02
0,08 0,19
0,08 0,10
0,08 0,07
0,08 0,35
0,08 0,08
0,08 0,13
0,08 0,13
0,07 0,20
0,07 0,08
0,07 0,02
0,07 0,20
0,07 0,03
0,06 0,09
0,06 0,09
0,06 0,15
0,06 0,01
0,06 0,02
0,06
0,05 0,04
0,05 0,29
0,05 0,03
0,05 0,08
0,05
0,05 0,09
0,05 0,26
0,05 0,07
0,04 0,13
0,04 0,10
0,04 0,08
0,04 0,04
0,04 0,05
0,04 0,04
0,04 0,04
0,04 0,04
0,04 0,09
0,04 0,01
0,04 0,12
0,04 0,04
0,04 0,05
0,04
0,03 0,01
0,03
0,03
0,03 0,02
0,03 0,06
0,03 0,08
0,03 0,03
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236
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238
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240
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250
251
252
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254
255
256
257
258
259
260
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MARKE / MODELL

VW SHARAN
AMATORBYGGE

OPEL MERIVA
CHEVROLET NUBIRA
IVECO DAILY
MERCEDES CL/S280-600
AUDI A8

OPEL VIVARO

SEAT EXEO

OPEL COMBO

AUDI S5

JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
NISSAN X-TRAIL
MERCEDES 108-314
MASERATI

VW EOS

FIAT BRAVO

SAAB 9-7

AUDI S3

FIAT PUNTO

JEEP PATRIOT
TOYOTA COROLLA
ALFA ROMEO MITO
RENAULT TWINGO
ALFA ROMEO 159
MERCEDES CLS
VOLVO S60N
RENAULT MODUS
HONDA CR-Z
MERCEDES SLS
HYUNDAI STAREX
NISSAN NV200
VOLVO S60

AUDI S&

CHEVROLET CORVETTE
MERCEDES R-KLASS
PORSCHE BOXSTER
PORSCHE CAYENNE
FIAT QUBO
CHEVROLET EPICA
MERCEDES GL

LAND ROVER DEFENDER
LADA GVRIGA

VW JETTA

MERCEDES 300-600 sSL
NISSAN PRIMASTAR
AUDI RS

NISSAN 370 z
CITROEN JUMPY
DODGE NITRO
SUBARU TRIBECA
CITROEN C-CROSSER
CHRYSLER SEBRING
PEUGEOT 807
LAMBORGHINI
MERCEDES G WAGON
ALFA ROMEO GT

BMW 6-SERIE

DACIA DUSTER
HYUNDAI TUCSON
MAZDA CX-9

NISSAN MURANO
PORSCHE CAYMAN
ASTON MARTIN
OVRIGA FABRIKAT
CHEVROLET TAHOE
FORD TOURNEO CONNECT
HYUNDAI COUPE
OPEL VECTRA
PEUGEOT 4007
PEUGEOT RCZ

FIAT PANDA
HYUNDAI MATRIX
HUMMER

OPEL MOVANO
SSANGYONG KYRON
ALFA ROMEO BRERA
BENTLEY CONTINENTAL
CADILLAC BLS

MAN CHASSI HUSBIL
NISSAN INTERSTAR
OPEL AGILA
RENAULT KOLEOS

VW PHAETON

FIAT CROMA

HONDA LEGEND
HONDA FR-V
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MRNAD 06 2010

2009

56
50
67
92
28
23
7
32
40
58
27
32
106
38
18
61
105
17
29
7
50
715

38
33
29

110

29

468
18
5
22
24
35

25
10
18
1
109
17
5

9

28
45
2
125
13
20

FORANDRING %
JUNI JAN-JUN

23,21-
17,64 16,00~
14,28 38,80-
12,50- 56,52-
20,00- 42,85
140,00 73,91

457,14
500,00 21,87
60,00- 2,50-

50,00-  34,48-
200,00 37,03

25,00- 15,62
57,14 65,09-
5,26-

500,00 77,77
100,00 49,18-
433,33 72,38-
100,00- 70,58
3, b4

75,00-  63,63-

50,00-  44,00-

95,55-  96,08-

46,15 31,57-
50,00- 27,27-
83,33 17,24-

33,33-  79,09-

166,66 31,03-

100,00-  95,72-

50,00- 5,55
500,00 280,00
22,22-  13,63-

33,33-  20,83-
100,00-  45,71-

100,00-  32,00-
700,00 70,00
11,11-

80,95-  86,23-

10,00-  23,52-
300,00 160,00
100,00- 33,33

100,00-  64,28-
100,00- 77,77-
100,00- 400,00
91,66-  92,80-

30,76-
75,00-  60,00-

100,00
50,00-  64,70-

100,00- 94,00-

80,00-  62,50-
100,00-  73,91-
100,00 400,00
100,00-  92,45-

100,00-  63,63-

42,85-
100,00-  98,71-
100,00-  84,61-

93,18-
92,30-  92,68-
100,00-  92,68-
100,00-  82,35-
100,00- 70,00-

100,00~

100,00~ 50,00-
50,00-
50,00-

100,00-  98,79-
100,00-  99,42-
100,00-  66,66-
100,00-

50,00-
100,00-  97,82-

2010.07.01

SIDA 3

MARKN.ANDEL % JAN-JUN

2010

0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01

2009

0,05
0,05
0,07
0,09
0,03
0,02
0,01
0,03
0,04
0,06
0,03
0,03
0,10
0,04
0,02
0,06
0,10
0,02
0,03
0,07
0,05
0,70

0,04
0,03
0,03

0,11

0,03

0,46
0,02

0,02
0,02
0,03

0,02
0,01
0,02

0,11
0,02

0,01

0,03
0,04

0,12
0,01
0,02

0,02
0,10

0,02
0,02

0,05

0,01
0,01
0,30
0,03

0,04
0,04
0,04
0,02
0,01

0,16
0,34
0,01



BIL SWEDEN

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

MARKE / MODELL

LOTUS

NISSAN 350z
ROLLS-ROYCE
ROLLS-ROYCE PHANTOM
SUZUKI KIZASHI

VW BEETLE

VW KOMBI

VW CRAFTER

ALFA ROMEO 147
CADILLAC STS
CADILLAC ESCALADE
CITROEN XSARA PICASSO
CITROEN C8

CITROEN C2

CITROEN Cé

CHRYSLER PT CRUISER
CHEVROLET KALOS
CHEVROLET HHR
HYUNDAI SONATA
HYUNDAI ACCENT
HYUNDAI GETZ

HONDA $2000

JEEP COMMANDER

JEEP COMPASS

KIA MAGENTIS

KIA OPIRUS
LAMBORGHINI GALLARDO
MERCEDES CLK

MORGAN

MAZDA RX8

NISSAN PRIMERA
NISSAN PATHFINDER
OPEL TIGRA

OPEL GT

OPEL ANTARA

PEUGEOT 607

PEUGEOT 307
SSANGYONG REXTON
SSANGYONG RODIUS
SSANGYONG ACTYON
SSANGYONG ACTYON SPORTS
SUBARU JUSTY
TRI-STAR

VoLVvO V70

VW BORA

TOTALT

100 1 TOPP PB
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MRNAD 06

2010

FORANDRING %

JUNI

100,00-
100,00-

100,00~

100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-

100,00-
100,00-

100,00~

100,00-
100,00~
100,00-
100,00-

100,00~
100,00-
100,00-

100,00-
100,00-
100,00~
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